Landesliga Nord Luftpistole 2018/19
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 02.12.2018

Ligaleiter:

Kraus, Ludwig & Gisela Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 14 97999 Igersheim Tel.: 07931-42400 Fax: 07931-477009

BSPLKraus@aol.com

Gastgeber:

SGi Ohringen |

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen |
SKam Wissgoldingen |
SGi Ohringen |

Gastgeber:

SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim |
SV Brainkofen |
SGi Ehningen |
SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim |

SGi Ohringen |

S-SV Leingarten |

SKam Wissgoldingen |
S-SV Leingarten |

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen |

SSV Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim |

SGi Ehningen |
SGi Kornwestheim |
SGi Kornwestheim |
SV Brainkofen |

Tabelle nach dem 5. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen |
S-SV Leingarten |

SV Brainkofen |

SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim |
SGi Ehningen |

SGi Ohringen |

SGi Kornwestheim |

SKam Wissgoldingen |

CONOUITAWNPE

Kreis/Bezirk

S
UL
MS
S
S
HL
UL
MS

1 4
4 1
0 5
2 3
3 2
3 2
2 3
4 1
E.Punkte
19 : 6
17 . 8
15 : 10
14 : 11
10 . 15
9 : 16
8 : 17
8 : 17

0 2
2 0
0 2
0 2
2 0
2 0
0 2
2 0
M.Punkte
10: O
8 : 2
8 2
6 4
2 8
2 8
2 8
2 8
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SV Brainkofen | . SGi Kornwestheim |

Leinmdller, Julia 357 1 0 356 Ehlert, Miriam
Leinmuller, Lukas 351 1 0 345 Kienzle, Wolfgang
Kopp, Helga 351 0 1 355 Frase, Harald
Leinmuller, Klaus 345 1 0 344 Karaman, Sinan
Hofele, Axel 346 0 1 347 Schwarz, Volker
Mannschaftswertung 3 : 2 2 : 0

SGi Ohringen | : S-SV Leingarten |

Nehls, Tim 361 1 0 351 Zimmermann, Maik
Nehls, Jan 348 0 1 369 Behr, Kevin
Skotartzak, Thomas 354 0 1 362 Pagalys, Alexander
Nehls, Jorg 346 0 1 359 Bauer, Fabian
Zengler, Frank 333 0 1 349 Handte, Marc
Mannschaftswertung 1 : 4 0 : 2

SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkheim | : SGi Ehningen |

Hentschel, Klaus-Jorg 354 1 0 345 Monschau, Willi
Badulin, Konstantin 353 0 1 366 Mutz, Marcus
Miller-Schéafer, Andreas 362 1 0 350 Goppel, Monika
Saranov, Bogdan 348 1 0 341 Giereth, Denis
Gotz, Jurgen 330 0 1 342 Leuprecht, Armin
Mannschaftswertung 3 2 2 : 0

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen | . SKam Wissgoldingen |

Kunzelmann, Ina Sofie 361 1 0 357 Eisele, Benjamin
Kovacic, Sophia 372 1 0 349 Pares, Michael
Deutsch, Alexander 358 0 1 362 Mochmann, Johannes
Student, Ralf 363 1 0 354 Schweizer, Jirgen
Hennefarth, Thomas 351 1 0 348 Urbez, Michael
Mannschaftswertung 4 1 2 : 0

SGi Ehningen | : SGi Kornwestheim |

Monschau, Willi 349 0 1 365 Ehlert, Miriam
Mutz, Marcus 372 1 0 344 Kienzle, Wolfgang
Goppel, Monika 355 1 0 352 Frase, Harald
Giereth, Denis 0 0 1 348 Karaman, Sinan
Leuprecht, Armin 346 0 1 353 Schwarz, Volker
Mannschaftswertung 2 : 3 0 : 2
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SKam Wissgoldingen |

Eisele, Benjamin
Pares, Michael
Mochmann, Johannes
Schweizer, Jirgen
Urbez, Michael

Mannschaftswertung
SGi Ohringen |

Nehls, Tim

Nehls, Jan

Skotartzak, Thomas
Nehls, Jorg

Zengler, Frank

Mannschaftswertung

361
343
361
359
351

372
362
358
355
333

SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkheim |

Hentschel, Klaus-Jorg
Badulin, Konstantin
Miller-Schafer, Andreas
Saranov, Bogdan

Gotz, Jurgen

Mannschaftswertung

364
364
351
361
357

S-SV Leingarten |

cNeoNoNeoNe]
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367
362
363
364
354

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen |

OOkFrOPR
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2

SV Brainkofen |

PR RPRRPO
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365
371
344
367
357

365
361
350
347
356

Zimmermann, Maik
Behr, Kevin
Pagalys, Alexander
Bauer, Fabian
Handte, Marc

Kunzelmann, Ina Sofie

Kovacic, Sophia
Deutsch, Alexander
Student, Ralf
Hennefarth, Thomas

Leinmiiller, Julia
Leinmiiller, Lukas
Kopp, Helga
Leinmdller, Klaus
Hofele, Axel
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